TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Lilienthalstraße 2
29693 Hodenhagen
Expertise

readiness to drive Roadworthy
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
2222 / BBJ 11527
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;EB;PI/CI;M, N1, N2 fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,800 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 225/55 R17 107H All-season tyres on Steel rim with wheel cover Goodyear 6mm / 6mm
2) 225/55 R17 107H All-season tyres on Steel rim with wheel cover Goodyear 6mm / 6mm
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
11 Jun 2026 Page 2 / 13VIN: W1VVLBEZ9T4560251 - Protocol number: 45868473
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Lilienthalstraße 2
29693 Hodenhagen
Equipment
11 Jun 2026 Page 3 / 13VIN: W1VVLBEZ9T4560251 - Protocol number: 45868473
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Lilienthalstraße 2
29693 Hodenhagen
Standard equipment
 Screw-in towing eye front/rear
 Passenger side airbag
 Towing capacity 0 kg/lbs
 Electrically adjustable and heated exterior mirrors, left and right
 Outdoor temperature display
 Battery: fleece battery 12 V / 92 Ah
 Hill start assist
 third brake light
 COC documents
 Diesel particulate filter
 Electrical components for trailer socket (electrical lines for power